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ROZRUSZNIK PERKINS ART.P23

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy RCS700

Opis produktu
 

 

ROZRUSZNIK

24V, 5.2 kW

 

ZASTOSOWANIE

  
SILNIKI PERKINS  - RÓŻNE MODELE

PRZYKŁADOWE ZASTOSOWANIE:

  

Silnik
 

PERKINS

 

6-354  
 

PERKINS

 

6-372  

CAV: 1321020; 1321021; 1321022; 1321023; 1321511; 1321513 1321F021; 1321F022; 1321F472; 1321G022; 1321H022; 1327410; 1327420; 1327A410; 1327A411;
1327A421; CA4524-2; CA45C24-2; CA45D24-2; CA45F24-2; CA45F24-47; CA45F24-Y2; CA45G24-2; CA45H24-2; S11524-1; S11524-2; S115A24-;1 S115A24-2;
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126,60 mm
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90,35 mm

 

O3

 

90,35 mm

 

A

 

88,85 mm

 

B

 

47,80 mm
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371 mm
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